Customer Service Available To Assist You 1-800-645-3166 8:30 am - 8:00 pm E.S.T.
For Orders & Customer Service:
Email: customer@advancetabco.com or Fax: 631-242-6900
For Smart Fabrication™ Quotes:
Email: smartfab@advancetabco.com or Fax: 631-586-2933
		 MODEL #	 Length	 Width	 Bowl Size	 Drbd. Length	 # of	 Drbrd.	 Wt
			  L	 W	 A & B	 C	 Drbrds.	 Location
		 FC-3-1515	 50”	 20 1/2”	 	 N/A	 0	 None	 110 lbs.
		 FC-3-1515-15RorL	 62 1/2”	 20 1/2”		  15”	 1	 Specify	 120 lbs.
		 FC-3-1515-15RL	 75”	 20 1/2”		  15”	 2	 R & L	 120 lbs.
	       FC-3-1620	 53”	 26”		  N/A	 0	 None	 120 lbs.
	       FC-3-1620-18RorL	 68 1/2”	 26”		  18”	 1	 Specify	 135 lbs.
	       FC-3-1620-18RL	 84”	 26”		  18”	 2	 R & L	 150 lbs.
	       FC-3-1620-24RL	 96”	 26”		  24”	 2	 R & L	 205 lbs.
	       FC-3-1620-36RL	 120”	 26”		  36”	 2	 R & L	 240 lbs.
	       FC-3-1818	 59”	 24”		  N/A	 0	 None	 120 lbs.
		 FC-3-1818-18RorL	 74 1/2”	 24”		  18”	 1	 Specify	 128 lbs.
		 FC-3-1818-24RorL	 80 1/2”	 24”		  24”	 1	 Specify	 136 lbs.
   		 FC-3-1818-18RL	 90”	 24”		  18”	 2	 R & L	 140 lbs.
   		 FC-3-1818-24RL	 102”	 24”		  24”	 2	 R & L	 150 lbs.
  		 FC-3-1824	 59”	 30”		  N/A	 0	 None	 135 lbs.
  		 FC-3-1824-18RorL	 74 1/2”	 30”		  18”	 1	 Specify	 142 lbs.
  		 FC-3-1824-24RorL	 80 1/2”	 30”		  24”	 1	 Specify	 150 lbs.
  		 FC-3-1824-18RL	 90”	 30”		  18”	 2	 R & L	 265 lbs.
   		 FC-3-1824-24RL	 102”	 30”		  24”	 2	 R & L	 300 lbs.
		 FC-3-2030-20RL	 100”	 36”		  20”	 2	 R & L	 315 lbs.
		 FC-3-2030-24RL	 108”	 36”		  24”	 2	 R & L	 355 lbs.
		 FC-3-2030-30RL	 120”	 36”		  30”	 2	 R & L	 370 lbs.
	 †	FC-3-2424	 77”	 30”		  N/A	 0	 None	 175 lbs.
	 †	FC-3-2424-18RorL	 92.5	 30”		  18”	 1	 Specify	 310 lbs.
	 †	FC-3-2424-18RL	 108”	 30”		  18”	 2	 R&L	 330 lbs.
	 †	FC-3-2424-24RorL	 98 1/2”	 30”		  24”	 1	 Specify	 330 lbs.
	 †	FC-3-2424-24RL	 120”	 30”		  24”	 2	 R & L	 350 lbs.
	 †	FC-4-1818-18RL	 108”	 24”	 18”x18”	 18”	 2	 R & L	 270 lbs.
	 †	FC-4-1824-18RL	 108”	 30”	 18”x24”	 18”	 2	 R & L	 325 lbs.
	     † FC-4-2424-24RL	 144”	 30”	 24”x24”	 24”	 2	 R & L	 355 lbs.
STAINLESS STEEL
FABRICATED ECONOMY SINKS
Three & Four Compartments
REF-E